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	Items
	Contig Number
	Contig Length (bp)
	Scaffold Number
	Scaffold Length (bp)

	Total
	308
	436841583
	238
	436555369

	Maximum Length
	1
	15838663
	1
	15972555

	Minimum Length
	1
	1936
	1
	1936

	Average Length
	-
	1418320
	-
	1834270

	Median Length
	-
	429940
	-
	581467

	N10 Length
	3
	13112852
	3
	15852893

	N20 Length
	7
	9641413
	6
	14623917

	N30 Length
	13
	6779027
	10
	9641309

	N40 Length
	20
	5904519
	15
	7494814

	N50 Length
	29
	4356875
	22
	6091645

	N60 Length
	40
	3187498
	31
	4424391

	N70 Length
	56
	2291425
	43
	2930051

	N80 Length
	79
	1387182
	61
	2009683

	N90 Length
	118
	760662
	91
	1172647




